
 
   

           

 

                 

 

 

  

  

  

   

   

 

 

 

FY2023 Survey of the Amount of
Tax and Stamp Revenues  (June, 2023)

Ministry of Finance
(In １ million yen,%)

Taxes
Budgeted
Amount

(A)

June

(B)

June

(accumulated)
(C)

C/A

Withholding
Tax

Income Self-assessment
tax Tax

Subtotal

Corporation Tax

Inheritance Tax

Consumption Tax

Liquor Tax

Tobacco Tax

Gasoline Tax

Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax 

Aviation Fuel Tax

Petroleum and Coal Tax

Promotion of Power-
Resources Development Tax

Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax

International Tourist Tax

Customs Duty

Tonnage Tax

Others

Stamp Revenue

17,515,000

3,533,000

21,048,000

14,602,000

2,776,000

23,384,000

1,180,000

935,000

1,999,000

5,000

34,000

647,000

324,000

378,000

20,000

1,122,000

10,000

－

976,000

△

1,616,380

42,068

1,658,448

237,517

330,276

191,190

101,588

85,013

165,967

365

2,704

54,881

22,081

34,617

2,640

75,856

744

1

81,821

2,281,693

△ 64,652

2,217,041

45,350

352,268

△ 603,039

111,693

165,839

170,678

422

5,273

59,520

45,300

95,242

2,712

151,301

2,235

2

267,928

13.0

－

10.5

0.3

12.7

－

9.5

17.7

8.5

8.4

15.5

9.2

14.0

25.2

13.6

13.5

22.4

－

27.5

Total for General Account 69,440,000 2,663,329 3,089,765 4.4


