## FY2023 Survey of the Amount of Tax and Stamp Revenues (June, 2023)

Ministry of Finance

			(In 1 millio	on yen,%)
Taxes	Budgeted Amount	June	June (accumulated)	C/A
	(A)	(B)	(C)	
Withholding Tax	17,515,000	1,616,380	2,281,693	13.0
Income Self-assessment tax Tax	3,533,000	42,068	△ 64,652	—
Subtotal	21,048,000	1,658,448	2,217,041	10.5
Corporation Tax	14,602,000	237,517	45,350	0.3
Inheritance Tax	2,776,000	330,276	352,268	12.7
Consumption Tax	23,384,000	△ 191,190	△ 603,039	_
Liquor Tax	1,180,000	101,588	111,693	9.5
Tobacco Tax	935,000	85,013	165,839	17.7
Gasoline Tax	1,999,000	165,967	170,678	8.5
Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax	5,000	365	422	8.4
Aviation Fuel Tax	34,000	2,704	5,273	15.5
Petroleum and Coal Tax	647,000	54,881	59,520	9.2
Promotion of Power– Resources Development Tax	324,000	22,081	45,300	14.0
Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax	378,000	34,617	95,242	25.2
International Tourist Tax	20,000	2,640	2,712	13.6
Customs Duty	1,122,000	75,856	151,301	13.5
Tonnage Tax	10,000	744	2,235	22.4
Others		1	2	_
Stamp Revenue	976,000	81,821	267,928	27.5
Total for General Account	69,440,000	2,663,329	3,089,765	4.4